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Day high

Day low

52-week high
             (March 27, 2018)
52-week low
             (March 25, 2019)

-29.18 (-0.91%)

2 days

3,182.92

3,156.79

3,615.28                      

2,966.45                       

Current streak

Day high

Day low

52-week high
(May 2, 2018)
52-week low

(Oct 30, 2018)

-3.38 (-1.18%)

3 days

285.55

282.34

444.68

282.62
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